
 
 

SCOUTMASTER’S  MINUTE 
 
Dave Rowe, Scoutmaster 
Email: drowe@larimer.org 
Home Phone:  419-0241 
Cell Phone: 227-4932 
  

 
 
Dave Rowe 
Scoutmaster Troop 87 
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UPCOMING  SCHEDULE 
(Schedule changes are indicated in RED)  

 
 
June  2011:  First Aid Skills 
 
6/10-6/12 (Fri-Sun) Canoe and Camping Trip – Creedmore Lake 
   All Troop 87 Scouts are welcome 
 
6/14/11 (Tuesday) Troop 87 Scout Meeting 
   Away meeting at the Elk’s Lodge, 7pm 
   Flag Retirement 
 
6/21/11 (Tuesday) Troop 87 Scout Meeting 
   Laporte Presbyterian Church, 7:00-8:30pm 
   Physicals for summer camp (if needed) 
   Planning for CLP summer camp and Boundary Waters 
 
6/25/11 (Saturday) Pool party, 7-9:30pm 
   S. College Community Association, 313 Tulane Drive, Ft Collins 
   RSVP, $3/person, families invited, bring a side dish or dessert 

 
6/28/11 (Tuesday) Troop 87 Scout Meeting 
   Laporte Presbyterian Church, 7:00-8:30pm 
   Equipment checkout for summer camps 
 
6/29/11 (Wednesday) Josh Schoenig Eagle Project 
   Lory State Park, 9am-3’ish 
 
July  2011: 
 
7/5/11 (Tuesday) Troop 87 PLC Meeting 

Laporte Pizza, 6:00 PM 
All Patrol Leaders should attend 
 

Troop 87 Scout Meeting 
   Laporte Presbyterian Church, 7:00-8:30pm  
   Prep for summer camps, final pack checks 
 
July 9-17 (Sat-Sun) High-adventure camp (Boundary Waters canoe trip) 
July 10-16 (Sun-Sat) Summer camp at Camp Laramie Peaks 
 
7/19/11 (Tuesday) Troop 87 Scout Meeting 
   Laporte Presbyterian Church, 7:00-8:30pm 
   Prep for climbing (knots and skill training) 
 
7/23/11 (Sat)  Cowboy Days at Jax 
 
7/26/11 (Tuesday) Troop 87 Scout Meeting 
   Away Meeting at 6pm 
   Inner Strength Rock Gym, 3713 South Mason Street 



 
 
August  2011:  Merit Badge Completions 
 
8/2/11 (Tuesday) Troop 87 PLC Meeting 

Laporte Pizza, 6:00 PM 
All Patrol Leaders should attend 
 

Troop 87 Scout Meeting 
   Laporte Presbyterian Church, 7:00-8:30pm 
   Court of Honor 
 
8/9/11 (Tuesday) Troop 87 Scout Meeting 
   Laporte Presbyterian Church, 7:00-8:30pm 
   Prep for caving or backpacking trip 
 
8/12-8/14 (Fri-Sun) Caving or Backpacking Trip 
 
8/16/11 (Tuesday) Troop 87 Scout Meeting 
   Laporte Presbyterian Church, 7:00-8:30pm  
   Troop elections 
 
8/23/11 (Tuesday) Troop 87 Scout Meeting 
   Laporte Presbyterian Church, 7:00-8:30pm 
   TBD 
 
8/30/11 (Tuesday) Troop 87 Scout Meeting 
   Laporte Presbyterian Church, 7:00-8:30pm 
   Finish Personal Fitness Merit Badge 
 
September  2011: Swimming 
 
9/6/11 (Tuesday) Troop 87 PLC Meeting 

Laporte Pizza, 6:00 PM 
All Patrol Leaders should attend 
 

Troop 87 Scout Meeting 
   Laporte Presbyterian Church, 7:00-8:30pm  
 
9/23-9/25 (Fri-Sun) Fall Camporee 
 
October  2011:  Rock Climbing 
 
10/4/11 (Tuesday) Troop 87 PLC Meeting 

Laporte Pizza, 6:00 PM 
All Patrol Leaders should attend 
 

Troop 87 Scout Meeting 
   Laporte Presbyterian Church, 7:00-8:30pm  
 
10/14-10/16 (Fri-Sun) Rock Climbing and Camping at Vedauwoo 
 



10/25/11 (Tuesday) Troop 87 Scout Meeting 
   Away Meeting - Corn Maze 
 
November  2011: Personal Management 
 
11/1/11 (Tuesday) Troop 87 PLC Meeting 

Laporte Pizza, 6:00 PM 
All Patrol Leaders should attend 
 

Troop 87 Scout Meeting 
   Laporte Presbyterian Church, 7:00-8:30pm  
 
11/22/11 (Tuesday) No Troop 87 Meeting – Thanksgiving 
 
11/26 (Saturday) Christmas Tree Cutting 
 
December  2011: 
 
12/3/11 (Sat)  Christmas Tree Sale 
 
12/6/11 (Tuesday) Troop 87 PLC Meeting 

Laporte Pizza, 6:00 PM 
All Patrol Leaders should attend 
 

Troop 87 Scout Meeting 
   Laporte Presbyterian Church, 7:00-8:30pm  
 
12/27/11 (Tuesday) No Troop 87 Meeting - Christmas 
 
Other events in 2011 
 
July/Aug  Swim Party 
August   Court of Honor 
August   Troop Elections 
December  Snow Shoeing at Hewlett Gulch 
December  Court of Honor 
December  Troop Christmas Party 
 



TROOP  COMMITTEE  MEETING  NOTES 
                               
Dawn Dorsch, Committee Chair    
Home Phone:  484-5045 

Email: dsdorsch@msn.com     Minutes by: Diane Clark 
 

Committee Meetings are held the first Tuesday of each month during the Scout meeting.  All parents 
should strive to attend, as this is a great opportunity to participate in the Troop and keep abreast of Troop 
plans and activities.  Please join us for our next Committee Meeting:  Tuesday, June 7, 2011. 
 
Committee Meeting Date: May 3, 2011 
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